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CDIJ Diepenbeek 2017
From 07 to 09 July 2017

Judge M : Fouad HAMOUDJudge C : Peter ENGEL
Judge E : Olivier SMEETS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

71.08171.351
128.5(1) (1)

CHIN CHAN K318 Alice CAMPANELLA 779.51
KWPN / Black / 2007 / Stallion /  by SAMBA HIT II and PARONA by JUNIOR STV - A. Campanella

68.243
(6)

70.225
198 €

%% % %

67.43269.324
126.5(4) (11)

DECO322 Britney SCHUT 769.02
KWPN / Other / 2008 / Gelding /  by PAINTED BLACK - J.J. Schalekamp

71.081
(1)

69.279
150 €

%% % %

67.70369.459
125.0(2) (9)

HERMES303 Charlotte RICHMOND 763.03
BWP / Bay / 2007 / Stallion /  by DREAMCATCHER 433330676600 and SIRENGA VAN PRONKENBERG by DONNERSCHLAG 33066

69.054
(4)

68.739
120 €

%% % %

69.05469.459
124.5(2) (3)

WINSTON316 Theodora LIVANOS 761.04
KWPN / Bay / 2003 / Gelding /  by OO SEVEN and PAOLA by COCKTAIL - Livanos Theodora

67.162
(10)

68.559
90 €

%% % %

67.29768.514
122.5(5) (12)

ERANTOS332 Elizaveta LYBAN 759.05
 / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by EKVADOR and RYABINKA - LYBAN, Sergey`

69.324
(3)

68.378
42 €

%% % %

69.59566.757
124.5(11) (2)

DEAR FRIEND 2302 Suraya HENDRIKX 753.56
WESTF / Black / 2011 / Gelding /  by DANONE 1 and DARCIE by DOLLMANN - Hendrikx Suraya

67.297
(9)

67.883
24 €

%% % %

67.16268.243
121.0(7) (13)

DIONISOS309 Thea Marie Nytoft BECH 753.56
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  - Bech Equestrian

68.243
(6)

67.883
24 €

%% % %

69.05464.595
120.5(22) (3)

BLACK BEAUTY301 Suraya HENDRIKX 751.58
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by GRIBALDI and ULLRIKE by OO SEVEN - Rudi Hendrikx

69.459
(2)

67.703
24 €

%% % %

68.24365.676
121.0(18) (7)

RIHANNA YMAS311 Natalia BACARIZA DANGUILLECOURT 750.09
 / Other / 2008 / Mare /  by RELIUS and AKIRA - YEGUADA DE YMAS S.L.

68.784
(5)

67.568
24 €

%% % %

67.97366.216
123.5(15) (8)

FBW RAINMAN304 Camille VANGHELUWE 746.510
DSP / Chestnut / 2002 / Gelding /  by RUBICELL and DIANA by DON PRIMERO - Michele George & Wendy Laeremans

67.568
(8)

67.252
 

%% % %

68.37866.216
123.0(15) (5)

BELLEVUE313 Mea PACKALEN 744.511
DWB / Chestnut / 2004 / Mare /  by HIS HIGHNESS and BELLA DONNA - Sølyst Kokkedal Aps, Poul Fabricius-Bjerre

66.622
(13)

67.072
 

%% % %

65.67667.973
122.0(8) (21)

ALASKA DVB335 Chi-chun LIN 741.512
KWPN / Chestnut / 2005 / Gelding /  by WELTINO and UTAH by ROMAN NATURE - L.Chi-Chun

66.757
(12)

66.802
 

%% % %

65.81168.378
122.5(6) (19)

ZON PRIMAIRE W319 Benth DE GRAAF 739.013
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / Gelding /  by DON PRIMAIRE and TIMELESS W by WELT HIT LL - G.A.D. & P. de Graaf & Benth de Graaf

65.541
(17)

66.577
 

%% % %
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Judge M : Fouad HAMOUDJudge C : Peter ENGEL
Judge E : Olivier SMEETS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

66.89266.757
121.0(11) (14)

SIR BLACK336 Anastasiya CHERDAK 738.014
OLDBG / Black / 2010 / Gelding /  - Golubyeva Viktoriya

65.811
(16)

66.486
 

%% % %

66.21666.486
121.0(13) (16)

TORONTO307 Aliaksandra SAZONAVA 736.515
 / Chestnut / 2005 / Gelding /  by TOMMY and OBLEPIHA by HIRAMAS - Gomel  regional  olympic  equestrian centre

66.351
(14)

66.351
 

%% % %

66.21664.459
122.0(23) (16)

DONNERFELD331 Veronika KHUDOKORMOVA 732.016
LHBAT / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by DONNERBUBE II - BORODINA, Svetlana

67.162
(10)

65.946
 

%% % %

65.27067.838
119.5(10) (24)

HEXAGON'S ZODINDE320 Amber DE GROOT 726.517
NRPS / Bay / 2004 / Mare /  by HEXAGON'S LOUISVILLE and RODINDE by RUBIQUIL - L.A.van Lieren & E.C.L.Janse

63.243
(25)

65.450
 

%% % %

67.56865.541
119.0(19) (10)

TRANEENGGAARDS KIAGO310 Asta Silje ENVOLDSEN 725.518
DWB / Other / 2002 / Male /  - LENE BREVADT

62.973
(26)

65.360
 

%% % %

65.67665.405
120.0(20) (21)

WALTER'S FABLE315 Angus CORRIE-DEANE 725.019
 / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by WALENTINO and MUSCADET by JOLI COEUR - Angus Corrie-Dean

64.865
(21)

65.315
 

%% % %

65.40567.973
119.0(8) (23)

RATZINGER330 Polina IVANOVA 724.520
RHEIN / Other / 2004 / Gelding /  by RICARDOS and RUBY NOIR 3 by RUBIRANDO - Coby van Baalen & Johann Hinnemann

62.432
(29)

65.270
 

%% % %

65.13565.135
120.0(21) (25)

PATRICK323 Romy VREUGDENHIL 724.520
 / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  - N.A. Vreugdenhil

65.541
(17)

65.270
 

%% % %

68.37863.108
118.0(29) (5)

DAKAR337 Oleksandra POTIIENKO 723.522
 / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by ROTSPON and DORETT - POTIIENKO  OLEKSANDR

64.054
(22)

65.180
 

%% % %

63.37866.081
115.5(17) (29)

R.BANDERAS321 Amber DE GROOT 723.023
NRPS / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by RADETZKY and LATAMANDA by MATADOR II 53  3366 - S.J.M. de Groot & N.Broekhuizen

65.946
(15)

65.135
 

%% % %

64.45966.351
120.5(14) (28)

FURST MALU333 Elizaveta LYBAN 719.024
 / Black / 2003 / Gelding /  by FURST HEINRICH - LYBAN, Sergey

63.514
(24)

64.775
 

%% % %

65.00063.514
118.0(28) (26)

TINY TEMPUR314 Angus CORRIE-DEANE 717.025
RHEIN / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  - Angus Corrie-Deane

65.270
(20)

64.595
 

%% % %

66.62264.054
118.5(25) (15)

BILLY334 Sofia TSETLIN 716.526
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by TRENTO B and OVOTTIE by JAZZ - TSETLIN, Mikhail

62.973
(26)

64.550
 

%% % %

62.29764.189
115.0(24) (32)

LIBERVIL308 Antanina SHYSHONAK 710.527
 / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by VOPROS and LINDA by DRAGUN - Republican Olympic Equestrian & breeding center

65.541
(17)

64.009
 

%% % %

64.86563.784
116.0(27) (27)

URBI ET ORBI327 Yulia GORBACHEVA 706.028
KWPN / Bay / 2001 / Gelding /  by INDOCTRO and GARMATA by AHORN - LEBEDEVA, Irina

62.162
(31)

63.604
 

%% % %

62.70364.054
117.5(25) (30)

LEIPCIG305 Alyna BEREZINSKAYA 706.028
 / Bay / 2009 / Stallion /  by GRIF and LIBERIYA by EKVATOR - Republic Olimpic Equestrian & Breeding Centre

64.054
(22)

63.604
 

%% % %

65.81161.486
117.5(31) (19)

LAUDA329 Anna GUSEYNOVA 702.530
WESTF / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by LAUDABILIS and FLO-COU-COU by FLORESTAN - ZAZ, Maya

62.568
(28)

63.288
 

%% % %

62.70363.108
115.5(29) (30)

SYLVESTER324 Julia SZYMANSKA 695.531
KWPN / Chestnut / 1999 / Gelding /  by BALZFLUG and IQUITA by ROSSINI - J. LAARAKKERS & G.W. VAN NOREL

62.162
(31)

62.658
 

%% % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: manegemm.be(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Fouad HAMOUDJudge C : Peter ENGEL
Judge E : Olivier SMEETS

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C
Total Perc.Rk M Collect.

66.08158.514
113.5(33) (18)

ARROGANTE325 Sebastiao Lucas LOPES 692.032
LUSIT / Grey / 2005 / Male /  - Equikür

62.432
(29)

62.342
 

%% % %

61.08160.270
113.5(32) (33)

GURZUF306 Yana KULIK 676.533
 / Grey / 2003 / Gelding /  by FEBO and GVINEYA by GALOP - Repablican Olympic Equestrian and breeding centre

61.486
(33)

60.946
 

%% % %

54.36553.689
97.5(34) (34)

CHARLOTTE317 Caitriona CURRAN 598.034
KWPN / Bay / 2007 / Mare /  by SANDREO and LIBERTY W by HAARLEM - Carmel Curran

52.068
(34)

53.374
 

%% % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 696 €RANKED35 PRIZES9

DELANOAnna GUSEYNOVA328 RET
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